                    P-25-Q-2Q-XXX Series Direct Attached Cable
                                                  1
QSFP28 Breakout to 2xQSFP28 Direct Attached Cable






                    P-25-Q-2Q-XXX Series Direct Attached Cable
                                                  5
Ordering Information
Model Number Part Number Description
P-25-Q-2Q-005 1060100002201  100G QSFP28 to 2xQSFP28 DAC,30AWG,PVC,BLACK,0.5m.
P-25-Q-2Q-010  1060100002202  100G QSFP28 to 2xQSFP28 DAC,30AWG,PVC,BLACK,1.0m.
P-25-Q-2Q-015 1060100002203  100G QSFP28 to 2xQSFP28 DAC,30AWG,PVC,BLACK,1.5m.
P-25-Q-2Q-020 1060100002204  100G QSFP28 to 2xQSFP28 DAC,30AWG,PVC,BLACK,2.0m.
P-25-Q-2Q-025 1060100002205  100G QSFP28 to 2xQSFP28 DAC,30AWG,PVC,BLACK,2.5m.
P-25-Q-2Q-030 1060100002206  100G QSFP28 to 2xQSFP28 DAC,30AWG,PVC,BLACK,3.0m.
P-25-Q-2Q-035 1060100002207  100G QSFP28 to 2xQSFP28 DAC,28/27AWG,PVC,BLACK,3.5m.
P-25-Q-2Q-040 1060100002208  100G QSFP28 to 2xQSFP28 DAC,28/27AWG,PVC,BLACK,4.0m.
P-25-Q-2Q-045 1060100002209  100G QSFP28 to 2xQSFP28 DAC,27/26AWG,PVC,BLACK,4.5m.
P-25-Q-2Q-050 1060100002210  100G QSFP28 to 2xQSFP28 DAC,26AWG,PVC,BLACK,5.0m.
References
1. IEEE802.3bj
2. QSFP MSA
3. SFF-8636